Schutzenkreis Aalen

KK-Sportpistole

Freundschaftsrunde 2023/2024

Begegnungen des 3. Wettkampfes

SK Aalen-Nesslau |l
JQS Walxheim Il
JQS Walxheim Il
SGes Aalen

SV Essingen li
SSV Flochberg lI
SV Fachsenfeld |l
SAbt Huttlingen I

Tagesbeste Mannschaften
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Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen

—

o O~

SK Aalen-Nesslau |l
SV Laubach |

SSV Flochberg |
JQS Walxheim I
SV Westhausen

Bunzel, Frank
Gossgilion, Jan
Petry, Boris
Singvogel, Erwin
Richter, Gunter
Zauner, Michael
Schweitzer, Winfried
Buhler, Klaus
Schlosser, Florian
Kurzendorfer, Harald

SGi Oberkochen |
SV Laubach |

SSV Flochberg |

SK Aalen-Nesslau lll
JQS Walxheim IV
SAbt Huttlingen Il
SV Westhausen

SGi Oberkochen Il

812
784
759
755
736

SK Aalen-Nesslau |l
SK Aalen-Nesslau |l
SK Aalen-Nesslau |l
SV Laubach |

SV Laubach |

JQS Walxheim Il
SV Laubach |

JQS Walxheim I
SSV Flochberg |
SV Laubach |

272
270
270
269
258
257
257
256
256
256

812
727
755
688
692
590
636
584

712
784
759
714
649
695
736
709
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Gesamttabelle nach 3. Wettkampfen
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Mannschaft

SK Aalen-Nesslau I
SV Laubach |

SSV Flochberg |
SK Aalen-Nesslau lll
SV Westhausen
SGi Oberkochen I
JQS Walxheim Il
JQS Walxheim Il
SGi Oberkochen |
SGes Aalen

JQS Walxheim IV
SADbt Hittlingen I
SV Essingen I

SV Fachsenfeld Il
SSV Flochberg li
SADbt Huttlingen 111

Einzelwertung
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Schitze
Gossgilion, Jan
Bunzel, Frank
Petry, Boris
Singvogel, Erwin
Schlosser, Florian
Zauner, Michael
Kurzendorfer, Harald
Holzner, Steffen
Richter, Glnter
Grein, Wolfgang
Schirle, Thomas
Seipold, Rolf
Grau, Josef

Feil, Mirko

Rupp, Michael
Spitzner, Roland
Matauschek, Horst
Track, Erich
Schlosser, Martin
Kern, Christoph
Minch, Martin
Bunhler, Klaus
Weis, Thomas
Schmidt, Rainer
Mdller, Glinter
Neukamm, Christa
Mdaller, Marvin
Schaffauer, Jirgen
Maier, Thomas
Mdller, Markus
Mdller, Helmut
Kopp, Oliver

Biller, Jurgen
Schniepp, Rebecca
Pflanz, Patrick
Behringer, Heinz

1. 2. 3.

795 831 812
764 749 784
753 760 759
777 728 714
740 731 736
732 740 709
689 751 727
713 680 755
697 714 712
713 701 688
719 728 649
659 726 695
661 620 692
633 703 636
638 647 590
584 623 584

Mannschaft

SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SK Aalen-Nesslau I
SK Aalen-Nesslau I
SV Laubach |

SSV Flochberg |
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Laubach |

SSV Flochberg |
SV Laubach |

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen
SGi Oberkochen I
JQS Walxheim Il
SGes Aalen

JQS Walxheim IV
SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SSV Flochberg |
SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SSV Flochberg |
SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SGi Oberkochen |
JQS Walxheim Il
SGi Oberkochen |
JQS Walxheim Il
SAbt Hittlingen I
SV Westhausen
SGi Oberkochen I
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Essingen Il

SGi Oberkochen Il
SAbt Hattlingen Il
SAbt Hattlingen Il
SV Westhausen

SV Fachsenfeld I
JQS Walxheim IV
SSV Flochberg lI

4.

1.

276
272
247
259
258
239
258
250
247
247
254
240
231
250
245
274
243
244
245
259
227
237
236
231
228
239
239
219
230
235
205
216
222
224
207
233

2.

284
266
281
260
263
260
242
259
247
255
247
255
265
243
255
244
238
246
231
230
247
222
231
236
248
224
233
246
222
218
241
237
229
243
233
231

3.

270
272
270
269
256
257
256
245
258
247
247
251
250
251
237
217
252
240
251
238
244
256
247
242
230
242
225
228
239
233
238
227
228
210
236
211

Gesamt
2438
2297
2272
2219
2207
2181
2167
2148
2123
2102
2096
2080
1973
1972
1875
1791

Durchschnitt

812,7

765,7

757,3

739,7

735,7

727,0

722,3

716,0

7077

700,7

698,7

693,3

657,7

657,3

625,0

597,0
Ges Schnitt
830 276,7
810 270,0
798 266,0
788 262,7
777 259,0
756 252,0
756 252,0
754 251,3
752 250,7
749 2497
748 249,3
746  248,7
746  248,7
744 248,0
737 2457
735 245,0
733 2443
730 243,3
727 2423
727 2423
718 239,3
715 238,3
714 238,0
709 236,3
706 235,3
705 235,0
697 232,3
693 231,0
691 230,3
686 228,7
684 228,0
680 226,7
679 226,3
677 225,7
676 225,3
675 225,0
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Kern, Rudolf

Weis, Franziska
Koénig, Peter

AK Neukamm, Wilhelm
AK Lindorfer, Wolfgang
Matscheko, Thorsten
Arnaut, Miroslav
Kehrle, Karl

Held, Andreas
Poloczek, Joachim
Dangelmaier, Bernd
Maier, Jurgen
Minch, Tobias
Gotter, Robert
Strauly, Karl

Pollak, Hermann

AK Prel3er, Henning
Fuchs, Wolfgang
Jung, Johann
Scoma, Luigi

Mabhr, Franz

Poltl, Waldemar

AK Jablanofsky, Klaus
Ziolkowski, Michael
Fischer, Moritz

Lehr, Holger
Schweitzer, Winfried
Niakos, Christos
Hager, Max
Reichert, Carolin
Jandl, Patrick

Volk, Roland

Furst, Dominik
Walter, Andreas

AK Deubler, Frank
Bernhard, Thomas
Ott, Ralf

Baurle, Erwin

Szing, Michael

AK Thumm, Stefan
Fuchs, Ralf
Reichert, Kevin

Ulm, Dieter

Merklin, Henrik

AK Niedziela, Dennis

SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SGi Oberkochen |
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Westhausen
SV Essingen I
SSV Flochberg |
SADbt Huttlingen 111
SGi Oberkochen I
SV Fachsenfeld I
SV Essingen Il
SV Fachsenfeld I
SAbt Hattlingen I
SGi Oberkochen |
SGes Aalen

SSV Flochberg Il
JQS Walxheim Il
SGi Oberkochen |
SSV Flochberg lI
SSV Flochberg lI
SK Aalen-Nesslau Il
SK Aalen-Nesslau lll
SGes Aalen

SV Essingen Il
SGes Aalen

SGi Oberkochen I
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Laubach |
SADbt Huttlingen 111
SSV Flochberg li
JQS Walxheim IV
SGi Oberkochen |
JQS Walxheim Il
SAbt Hattlingen Il
SV Fachsenfeld I
SGi Oberkochen I
SV Essingen Il
SAbt Hattlingen Il
SV Essingen Il
JQS Walxheim IV
SV Fachsenfeld I
SV Fachsenfeld Il
JQS Walxheim IV
SV Laubach |
SGes Aalen

SV Laubach |

200
234
215
223
228
235
201
248
214
203
195
215
224
212
201
219
183
199
204
153
217
185
159
251
244
245

163
154
233
212

199

215

184
228
201
121
188
241
241

238
219
245
220
225
219
208
183
226
207
234
220
193
209
229
193
213
187
174
201
157
168
199
249
252

226
195
185
240
236
192

224
192
191
220
167

148

157

236
221
214
225
213
211
244
222
211
239
215
207
211
205
188
205
204
191
173
194
166
183
176

249
257
125
135

232
215
188

214

176
101
161

232

674
674
674
668
666
665
653
653
651
649
644
642
628
626
618
617
600
577
551
548
540
536
534
500
496
494
483
483
474
473
448
424
414
412
407
405
404
395
377
370
349
241
241
232
157
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